Winterschiessen Sempach 2024

NO)
1 )

|/
Kreisschutzenverband
Sursee und Umgebung

Festsieger-Rangliste

12.10.2024 - 19.10.2024

SeniorVeteran / Veteran Alle Gewehre
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Teilnehmer

Bisang Josef
Grossmann Max
Bossart Rolf
Pliiss Paul
Vonesch Peter
Griter Franz
Gassmann Markus
Husler Pius

Birrer Franz
Gebistorf Albert
Trachsel Walter
Birrer Hansruedi
Matter Josef-Anton
Lang Anton
Baeriswyl Joel
Létscher Albert
Riieger Gerhard
Kunz Herbert
Schmidli Ernst
Schumacher Oskar
Bisang Doris
Bossert Daniel
Burch Daniel
Wunderlin Werner
Kohler Toni

Bienz Martin
Gehrig Bruno
Bisang Hans
Brunner Josef
Spoerlé Cécile
Stutz Beat

Heini Gerhard
Lischer Walter
Bisang Franz

Muri Markus
Arnold Ruedi
Estermann Matthias
Arnold Christoph
Steck Hermann
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1952 SV
1951 SV
1963 V
1958 V
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1950 SV
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1957V
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1947 SV
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1957V
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1963 V
1950 SV

Verein

Nottwil, Feldschlitzengesellschaft
Sempach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eich, Sportschiitzen

Sempach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eich, Sportschitzen

Sempach, Schitzengesellschaft
Sursee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Nottwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Nottwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Neuenkirch-Hellbuhl, Schitzen
Oberkirch, Schitzengesellschaft
Sempach, Schitzengesellschaft
Nottwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Eich, Sportschitzen
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Nottwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberkirch, Schitzengesellschaft
Sempach, Schitzengesellschaft
Nottwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Sursee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Sempach, Schitzengesellschaft
Sempach, Schitzengesellschaft
Sursee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Sempach, Schitzengesellschaft
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